
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

N° 
65 

119 
116 
114 
121 

7 
46 
45 
69 

191 
124 

19 
199 

13 
92 

152 
11 

9 
12 

132 
82 

150 
42 

101 
100 

63 
79 

161 
73 
95 

115 
169 

26 
244 

59 
15 
91 
97 
56 
84 
34 
99 

122 

Nombre 
JULIAN LEPPHAILLE 
FRANCISCO COLTRINARI 
ALEJANDRO TORRISI 
PABLO ORTEGA 
NICOLAS POSCO 
JUAN I CANELA 
ALEJO CRAVERO 
LUCAS PETRACCHINI 
RAMIRO CANO 
SANTIAGO ROBLEDO 
MARIANO SALA 
MARCELO GUEVARA 
LUCAS BARBALARGA 
SEBASTIAN PEREZ 
CRISTIAN VAIRA 
THIAGO MARTINEZ 
MARCO VERONESI 
MARCOS FERNANDEZ 
MAXIMILIANO BESTANI 
DIEGO CASAIS 
MATIAS CHAS 
JUAN MARTIN ELUCHANS 
MARTIN BLASIG 
MATIAS CLAPIER 
FEDERICO RASPANTI 
NICOLAS BULICH 
GONZALO SIGNORELLI 
DIEGO FARINA 
JOSE L ARRATE 
SANTINO BALERINI 
BRUNO MIGLIO 
FABIO GRINOVERO 
GABRIEL SCORDIA 
TOMAS BERGALLO 
AGUSTIN BONOMO 
ALEJO BORGIANI 
IÑAKI BEITIA 
BRUNO PACE 
AARON FERNANDEZ 
LUCAS YEROBI 
FACUNDO ROTONDO 
BAUTISTA DAMIANI 
RENZO BUSTAMANTE 

Make 
PEUGEOT 208 
PEUGEOT 208 
NISSAN MARCH 
VW TREND 
FIESTA KINETIC 
VW TREND 
PEUGEOT 208 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
VW TREND 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
NISSAN MARCH 
VW TREND 
CHEVROLET ONIX 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
FIESTA KINETIC 
TOYOTA YARIS 
NISSAN MARCH 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
PEUGEOT 208 
NISSAN MARCH 
TOYOTA YARIS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
FIESTA KINETIC 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
VW TREND 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
FIESTA KINETIC 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
FIAT ARGO 
TOYOTA YARIS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
FIESTA KINETIC 
FIESTA KINETIC 
DS3 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
NISSAN MARCH 
FIAT ARGO 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
TOYOTA YARIS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 

Vueltas 
11 
11 
11 

9 
9 

10 
11 
12 
11 
12 
12 
13 
10 
12 
11 
11 
11 
14 
13 
12 
12 

8 
14 

9 
11 

9 
10 

1 
11 
12 
12 

7 
3 
7 
9 

11 
10 
13 
12 
11 
11 
15 
13 

Mejor Tm 
1:24.552 
1:24.736 
1:24.811 
1:24.886 
1:24.918 
1:25.045 
1:25.071 
1:25.198 
1:25.233 
1:25.256 
1:25.312 
1:25.328 
1:25.328 
1:25.337 
1:25.395 
1:25.437 
1:25.478 
1:25.486 
1:25.491 
1:25.527 
1:25.571 
1:25.651 
1:25.654 
1:25.738 
1:25.795 
1:25.824 
1:25.832 
1:25.874 
1:25.882 
1:25.922 
1:25.934 
1:25.963 
1:25.979 
1:25.993 
1:26.004 
1:26.017 
1:26.236 
1:26.356 
1:26.373 
1:26.380 
1:26.392 
1:26.655 
1:26.898 

Dif. resp. 1° 

0.184 
0.259 
0.334 
0.366 
0.493 
0.519 
0.646 
0.681 
0.704 
0.760 
0.776 
0.776 
0.785 
0.843 
0.885 
0.926 
0.934 
0.939 
0.975 
1.019 
1.099 
1.102 
1.186 
1.243 
1.272 
1.280 
1.322 
1.330 
1.370 
1.382 
1.411 
1.427 
1.441 
1.452 
1.465 
1.684 
1.804 
1.821 
1.828 
1.840 
2.103 
2.346 

Mejor Vel. 
176,611 
176,227 
176,072 
175,916 
175,850 
175,587 
175,533 
175,272 
175,200 
175,152 
175,038 
175,005 
175,005 
174,986 
174,867 
174,781 
174,698 
174,681 
174,671 
174,597 
174,508 
174,345 
174,339 
174,168 
174,052 
173,993 
173,977 
173,892 
173,876 
173,795 
173,771 
173,712 
173,680 
173,651 
173,629 
173,603 
173,162 
172,921 
172,887 
172,873 
172,849 
172,325 
171,843 
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Pos. 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 

N° 
77 
74 

118 
111 

60 
6 

Nombre 
EMILIANO URQUIZA 
GONZALO ANTOLIN 
AGUSTIN LOPEZ DONZELLI 
JOAQUIN RICCIOTTI 
DANIEL COSTA SANCHEZ 
RENZO BLOTTA 

Make 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
PEUGEOT 208 
SANDERO 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
CHEVROLET ONIX 
TOYOTA ETIOS 

Vueltas 
11 

8 
6 
4 
3 
2 

Mejor Tm 
1:26.910 
1:27.546 
1:29.408 
1:40.171 
1:41.304 
3:50.470 

Dif. resp. 1° 
2.358 
2.994 
4.856 

15.619 
16.752 

2:25.918 

Mejor Vel. 
171,819 
170,571 
167,019 
149,073 
147,406 

64,793 
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